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 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Atte Kolis 52 58 46 55 54 54 52 52 54 53 62 48 54 54 748

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Joonas Salo 55 67 63 65 72 57 67 59 57 58 70 61 64 57 872

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Tero Tenhunen 57 65 59 59 66 62 58 63 57 65 58 64 58 791

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jani Lehtinen 61 64 53 60 67 63 57 58 60 57 65 57 61 783

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Jari Perälä 54 69 56 56 63 64 50 58 57 54 59 50 62 52 804

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Atte Kolis 52 58 46 55 54 54 52 52 54 53 62 48 54 54 748

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Joonas Salo 55 67 63 65 72 57 67 59 57 58 70 61 64 57 872

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Tero Tenhunen 57 65 59 59 66 62 58 63 57 65 58 64 58 791

2 Jussi Mänki 62 67 60 66 67 65 66 64 67 62 61 57 63 827

3 Sonja Rantanen 58 74 67 73 75 71 73 59 71 65 67 66 66 885

4 mika rantala 64 69 64 68 78 68 72 65 65 56 69 59 797

5 Tuomas Lahtinen 77 65 76 64 66 59 59 65 531

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Sami Vesterinen 58 60 53 55 58 55 56 50 65 58 57 57 58 740

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Ville Niiranen 61 67 60 61 59 308

2 Joni Jäppinen 67 70 68 67 66 73 62 60 62 62 63 720

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Jani Lehtinen 61 64 53 60 67 63 57 58 60 57 65 57 61 783

 Metrix-rating 830 -
889

              

1 Joonas Salo 55 67 63 65 72 57 67 59 57 58 70 61 64 57 872

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Jari Perälä 54 69 56 56 63 64 50 58 57 54 59 50 62 52 804

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Mika Laine 73 73 70 70 77 75 75 74 71 72 22 752

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Timo Savirinne 60 62 59 60 70 67 58 60 69 60 66 58 59 808

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jarkko Lindholm 60 64 65 61 68 58 60 61 67 62 626

2 Jari Ratamaa 71 69 62 61 69 63 63 62 65 69 654

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jussi Mänki 62 67 60 66 67 65 66 64 67 62 61 57 63 827

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Janne Mikkonen 65 75 65 66 63 63 63 83 68 59 670

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Tero Tenhunen 57 65 59 59 66 62 58 63 57 65 58 64 58 791

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Joonas Salo 55 67 63 65 72 57 67 59 57 58 70 61 64 57 872

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Aleksi Nordman 82 66 75 68 68 62 76 69 67 633

 Metrix-rating 830 -
889

              

1 Jani Lehtinen 61 64 53 60 67 63 57 58 60 57 65 57 61 783

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Sonja Rantanen 58 74 67 73 75 71 73 59 71 65 67 66 66 885

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle
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1 Markus Sillsten 67 73 81 67 70 69 71 498

 Metrix-rating 830 -
889

              

1 Tero Tenhunen 57 65 59 59 66 62 58 63 57 65 58 64 58 791

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jani Paavilainen 64 64 58 61 61 65 373

2 Matti Auvinen 67 69 63 67 77 64 407

3 Ari Salminen 62 68 61 64 61 316

4 Pasi Lehtonen 63 57 70 68 61 319

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 mika rantala 64 69 64 68 78 68 72 65 65 56 69 59 797

2 Vesa-Matti Saariniemi 64 64

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Juha Halminen 78 71 63 66 65 343

2 Joonas Paavilainen 69 84 76 74 303

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Timo Savirinne 60 62 59 60 70 67 58 60 69 60 66 58 59 808

 Metrix-rating 830 -
889

              

1 Jarkko Lindholm 60 64 65 61 68 58 60 61 67 62 626

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Sami Vesterinen 58 60 53 55 58 55 56 50 65 58 57 57 58 740

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 jussi-ville virtanen 62 64 63 189

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Ville Tuki 66 66

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jukka Simola 66 77 66 209

2 Kirsi Lindholm Os Enberg 69 76 76 221

3 Jesper Hirvonen 57 60 117

4 Kimmo Lilja 62 62 124

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Joni Jäppinen 67 70 68 67 66 73 62 60 62 62 63 720

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jani Timonen 59 68 127

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Samuli Lähde 53 52 55 61 58 57 57 53 54 59 54 613

2 Niko Jansson 54 59 68 56 63 54 56 59 61 530

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Niko Mäkelä 63 67 130

2 Jari Palmas 69 69 138

3 Petri Laine 75 71 146

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Teemu Uusi-Laitila 62 64 63 71 64 62 57 62 59 564

2 Mikko Koivula 56 57 55 53 54 50 325

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Elias Kemppi 79 82 161

2 Jere Rytkönen 90 74 164

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Mika Laine 73 73 70 70 77 75 75 74 71 72 22 752

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Pekka Hyvönen 56 53 52 59 59 279

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Marcus Soidre 87 93 180

2 Johannes Kotiniemi 53 53

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jari Ratamaa 71 69 62 61 69 63 63 62 65 69 654

 Kilpasarja 880+               
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1 Ville Niiranen 61 67 60 61 59 308

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jaakko Rantala 58 58

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Janne Mikkonen 65 75 65 66 63 63 63 83 68 59 670

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Eetu Jansson 55 56 59 53 223

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Jani Lehtinen 61 64 53 60 67 63 57 58 60 57 65 57 61 783

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Sami Romu 57 54 62 173

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Juha-pekka Heikkilä 60 60

2 Heikki Syrjälä 65 65

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Vesa Hyytiäinen 58 54 60 172

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Mikko Koivula 56 57 55 53 54 50 325

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Elias K 67 67

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Pekka Hyvönen 56 53 52 59 59 279

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Kari-Pekka Heinonen 54 54

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Sami Romu 57 54 62 173

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Aapo Karhi 56 56

 Metrix-rating 880+               

1 Petrus Pulli 67 61 72 200

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Leo pietilä 55 55

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Aleksi Nordman 82 66 75 68 68 62 76 69 67 633

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Kimmo Lehtonen 58 58

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Iiro Uusitalo 67 67

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Markus Sillsten 67 73 81 67 70 69 71 498

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Lauri Impiö 59 59

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Elias Koskinen 71 71

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Mika Pääskynen 58 58

 Metrix-rating 830 -
889

              

1 Jari Ratamaa 71 69 62 61 69 63 63 62 65 69 654

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Jani Paavilainen 64 64 58 61 61 65 373

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Juha Jansson 76 76

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Juha Halminen 78 71 63 66 65 343

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Tomi Jakonen 59 59

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle
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1 Joona Leskinen 81 84 80 245

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Jaakko Niemi 60 60

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Konsta Sivula 88 88

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Santeri Saksa 62 62

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Santeri Oksman 82 82

 Haastajasarja 879 ja
alle

              

1 Timo Forsell 67 73 71 68 51 70 65 66 72 69 13 74 DNF

 Kilpasarja 880+               

1 Matias Koskinen 74 74

 Metrix-rating 879 ja
alle

              

1 Timo Forsell 67 73 71 68 51 70 65 66 72 69 13 74 DNF

 Metrix-rating 890+               

1 Atte Kolis 52 58 46 55 54 54 52 52 54 53 62 48 54 54 748

2 Jari Perälä 54 69 56 56 63 64 50 58 57 54 59 50 62 52 804

3 Sami Vesterinen 58 60 53 55 58 55 56 50 65 58 57 57 58 740

4 Jani Lehtinen 61 64 53 60 67 63 57 58 60 57 65 57 61 783

5 Samuli Lähde 53 52 55 61 58 57 57 53 54 59 54 613

6 Niko Jansson 54 59 68 56 63 54 56 59 61 530

7 Mikko Koivula 56 57 55 53 54 50 325

8 Eetu Jansson 55 56 59 53 223

9 Vesa Hyytiäinen 58 54 60 172

10 Petrus Pulli 67 61 72 200

11 Petri Laine 75 71 146

 Metrix-rating 830-889               

1 Joonas Salo 55 67 63 65 72 57 67 59 57 58 70 61 64 57 872

2 Tero Tenhunen 57 65 59 59 66 62 58 63 57 65 58 64 58 791

3 Timo Savirinne 60 62 59 60 70 67 58 60 69 60 66 58 59 808

4 Jussi Mänki 62 67 60 66 67 65 66 64 67 62 61 57 63 827

5 Joni Jäppinen 67 70 68 67 66 73 62 60 62 62 63 720

6 Jarkko Lindholm 60 64 65 61 68 58 60 61 67 62 626

7 Jari Ratamaa 71 69 62 61 69 63 63 62 65 69 654

8 Teemu Uusi-Laitila 62 64 63 71 64 62 57 62 59 564

9 Tuomas Lahtinen 77 65 76 64 66 59 59 65 531

10 Ari Salminen 62 68 61 64 61 316

11 jussi-ville virtanen 62 64 63 189

12 Micke Haggman 72 72

 Metrix-rating 0 - 829               

1 mika rantala 64 69 64 68 78 68 72 65 65 56 69 59 797

2 Timo Forsell 67 73 71 68 51 70 65 66 72 69 13 74 759

3 Matti Auvinen 67 69 63 67 77 64 407

4 Juha Halminen 78 71 63 66 65 343

5 Joona Leskinen 81 84 80 245

6 Eetu Lepänkoski 86 94 180

7 Jesse Nieminen 85 85

 Metrix-rating 0-829               

1 Sonja Rantanen 58 74 67 73 75 71 73 59 71 65 67 66 66 885

2 mika rantala 64 69 64 68 78 68 72 65 65 56 69 59 797

3 Janne Mikkonen 65 75 65 66 63 63 63 83 68 59 670

4 Pasi Lehtonen 63 57 70 68 61 319

5 Aleksi Nordman 82 66 75 68 68 62 76 69 67 633

6 Tuomas Lahtinen 77 65 76 64 66 59 59 65 531

7 Markus Sillsten 67 73 81 67 70 69 71 498

8 Matti Auvinen 67 69 63 67 77 64 407

9 Juha Halminen 78 71 63 66 65 343

10 Joona Leskinen 81 84 80 245

11 Eetu Lepänkoski 86 94 180

12 Mika Laine 73 73 70 70 77 75 75 74 71 72 22 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/875380

